
BEACONHILL COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2020-2021 

 
 
    
School opens   Wednesday 2nd September 2020 
 
 
School Closes, half term  Thursday 22nd October 2020    Teacher Training Days 2020-21 
School Re-opens   Monday 2nd November 2020    Tuesday 1st September 

Friday 23rd October 
Friday 30th October 

School Closes, Christmas  Friday 18th December 2020    Monday 4th January 
School Re-opens   Tuesday 5th January 2021    Friday 19th February 
           
 
School Closes, half term  Friday 12th February 2021      
School Re-opens   Monday 22nd February 2021     
           
 
School Closes, Easter  Friday 26th March 2021     
School Re-opens   Monday 12th April 2021 
 
School Closed   Monday 3rd May 2021     
 
School Closes half term  Friday 28th May 2021      
School Re-opens   Monday 7th June 2021      
 
School Closes summer  Friday 16th July 2021     
School Re-opens    Tuesday  7th  September 2021                       
 
 
 
 
(Teacher Training Day Monday 6th September 2021)  
 
School Re-opens   Tuesday 7th September 2021     
 
 
 
 
 
 

Good attendance is valued at Beaconhill! 
 
Please note that Key Stage 2 SATs are held in May each year. Year 6 children must not be taken out of school during this month.  
 
Please also note that holidays in term time will only be authorised in exceptional circumstances. Holidays will not be authorised in September. 
 
Attendance is closely monitored, and the Education Welfare Officer is pro-active in supporting children when attendance falls below that expected 
(96%) 
 


